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Pew Research Center
Spring 2024 Global Attitudes Survey
April 25, 2024 Release
Methodological notes:

e Survey results are based on national samples. For further details on sample designs, see
Methodology section.

e Due to rounding, percentages may not total 100%. The topline “total” columns show 100%,
because they are based on unrounded numbers.

e The U.S. survey was conducted on Pew Research Center’s American Trends Panel.
e Not all questions included in the Spring 2023 Global Attitudes Survey are presented in this

topline. Omitted questions have either been previously released or will be released in future
reports.
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Q8h. Tell me how much confidence you have in each leader to do the right thing regarding world affairs - a lot of i some
not too much i or no at all. h. Israeli Prime Mini jami y
TOTAL TOTAL No A lot of Some Not too much | No confidence | Never heard of

Confi i i i atall this person DK/Refused Total

u.s. [ Spring, 2024 30 53 9 21 27 25 15 2 100
‘ Spring, 2023 31 42 8 24 25 17 26 1 100
U.S. Party ID with Leaners
Reps and Rep | Dems and Dem
Leaners Leaners Total

U.S. Spring, 2024 49 51 100
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